



2026:RJ-JP:30582

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2965/2026

Vicky Kumar S/o Mahesh Chand

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3564/2026

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prakash Chand Thakuriya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jayprakash Tiwari, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR
(VACATION JUDGE)

Order

03/06/2026

List these matters after summer vacation.

Interim order, if any, to continue till next date.

ASHUTOSH KUMAR,V.J.

180-181/SHIVAM